
 

Te Marua Golf Club – Programme of Events 2026 as at 13/2/2026 
Date Day General  Men’s Events  Women’s Events 

1-Jan Thu New Year's Day      

2-Jan Fri Day after New Year's Day     

3-Jan Sat     

4-Jan Sun      

5-Jan Mon      

6-Jan Tue    

7-Jan Wed   $2 Disc Draw 9:30am 

8-Jan Thu    

9-Jan Fri    

10-Jan Sat    

11-Jan Sun    

12-Jan Mon       

13-Jan Tue   MWM Start   

14-Jan Wed     $2 Disc Draw 9:30am 

15-Jan Thu  MWM    

16-Jan Fri     

17-Jan Sat Wellington Anniversary Weekend 

BNZ Group 9:00am (24 players) 

1st Day for Weekend Shootout cards  1st Day for Weekend Shootout cards  

18-Jan Sun Wellington Anniversary Weekend      

19-Jan Mon Wellington Anniversary Holiday  

Cheboche 9-Hole Ambrose 4:00pm 

  Clubrooms Open 

20-Jan Tue   MWM    

21-Jan Wed       

22-Jan Thu   MWM   

23-Jan Fri       

24-Jan Sat Interclub, Men at Te Marua  Div 4, Div 10   

25-Jan Sun CLUB OPENING DAY 2026 James Maher Trays   James Maher Trays   

26-Jan Mon Wellington Men’s Vets – Day 1 of 
Tournament shared with Wainui 2nd Feb 

LIMITED ACCESS LIMITED ACCESS 

27-Jan Tue  MWM  

28-Jan Wed   Women’s Opening Day 

Frances Cole Net Medal Trophy 

29-Jan Thu  Evergreens @ Manor Park MWM     

30-Jan Fri    

31-Jan Sat Interclub, Men & Women at Te Marua Div 4, Div 7 MAT @ Te Marua 

 

 



 

Te Marua Golf Club – Programme of Events 2026 as at 13/2/2026 
Date Day General  Men’s Events  Women’s Events 

1-Feb Sun  Golfer of the Year R1 

Summer Cup R1 (Best 2 of 3)  

LGU Net, Putts, Eclectics 

2-Feb Mon Wellington Men’s Vets – Day 2 of 
Tournament shared with Wainui 26th Jan 

LIMITED ACCESS LIMITED ACCESS 

3-Feb Tue  MWM  

4-Feb Wed     LGU Net, Putts, Stroke RD1 

5-Feb Thu  MWM  

6-Feb Fri Waitangi Day Hui Ngaparu Trophy Lil Parkin Trophy 

7-Feb Sat     

8-Feb Sun   Summer Cup R2 (Best 2 of 3)  4-Seasons Championship R1 

(Summer Cup for women ) 

9-Feb Mon    

10-Feb Tue   MWM    

11-Feb Wed     Mystery Trip 

12-Feb Thu   MWM  - hosting levin   

13-Feb Fri Upper Hutt Tigers Tournament  LIMITED ACCESS Confirmed with Ben 23/6/25 

14-Feb Sat Mashie Interclub – LIMITED ACCESS 

 

LIMITED ACCESS LIMITED ACCESS 

15-Feb Sun  Summer Cup R3 (Best 2 of 3)    

16-Feb Mon    

17-Feb Tue  MWM   

18-Feb Wed    Summer Trays, Others Stableford 

19-Feb Thu  MWM    

20-Feb Fri    

21-Feb Sat Wedding at 4:00pm - 3 carts required. 
#1 Blue/White Tees CLOSED, Yellow 

Open. 

  

22-Feb Sun  Strokeplay Champs R1 (Gross - Best 3 of 4).  
Mayer & Kean Cup R1 (Nett - Best 3 of 4).  

M/P Qualifying R1 (Gross - Best 2 of 4).  

Bolt Cup R1 (Nett - Best 2 of 4).  
Don Hazlett R1 (Under 23) Nett - Best 2 of 4. 

Strokeplay Champs R1 
Don Hazlett R1 (Under 23) Nett - Best 2 of 4. 

23-Feb Mon    

24-Feb Tue   MWM – Te Marua Visiting Manor park 9.30 

tee off 

 

25-Feb Wed   Summer Trays, Others S/F 

26-Feb Thu  Evergreens @ Wainui MWM –   

27-Feb Fri    

28-Feb Sat Interclub, Men at Te Marua  Div 4, Div 7, Div 10 MAT @ Manor Park 
 

  

 

 

 



 

Te Marua Golf Club – Programme of Events 2026 as at 13/2/2026 
Date Day General  Men’s Events  Women’s Events 

1-Mar Sun   Golfer of the Year R2 

Strokeplay R2 (Gross - Best 3 of 4).  

Mayer & Kean Cup R2 (Nett - Best 3 of 4).  
M/P Qualifying R2 (Gross - Best 2 of 4).  

Bolt Cup R2 (Nett - Best 2 of 4). 

Don Hazlett R2 (Under 23) Nett - Best 2 of 4. 

LGU Net, Putts, Eclectics. Strokeplay 

Champs R2. 

2-Mar Mon    

3-Mar Tue   MWM   

4-Mar Wed     LGU Net, Putts, Stroke Play RD2 

5-Mar Thu   MWM   

6-Mar Fri Wellington Fire Service Golf Ambrose   

7-Mar Sat Interclub, Men, at Te Marua - Multi-Tee 
Start, Limited Access before 11:00am 

Waikanae Cup Championship 
Hosting 8 teams of 8 players 

MAT @ Judgeford 

8-Mar Sun  Strokeplay R3 (Gross -  Best 3 of 4).  

Mayer & Kean Cup R3 (Nett -  Best 3 of 4).  
M/P Qualifying R3 (Gross - Best 2 of 4).  

Bolt Cup R3 (Nett - Best 2 of 4).  

Don Hazlett R3 (Under 23) - Nett Best 2 of 4. 

 Strokeplay Champs R2. 

9-Mar Mon    

10-Mar Tue   MWM – visit Waikanae   

11-Mar Wed     Net Medal.  

National Teams 

12-Mar Thu  MWM  

13-Mar Fri    

14-Mar Sat Interclub, Women at Te Marua 

Limited Access before 10:00am 

 MAT @ Te Marua 

 

15-Mar Sun Johnsonville Adjunct Golf Club 12:10pm 

40 players 

Strokeplay R4 (Gross - Best 3 of 4).  

Mayer & Kean Cup R4 (Nett - Best 3 of 4).  
M/P Qualifying R4 (Gross - Best 2 of 4).  

Bolt Cup R4 (Nett - Best 2 of 4).  

Don Hazlett R4 (Under 23) – Nett Best 2 of 4. 

  

16-Mar Mon      

17-Mar Tue   MWM    

18-Mar Wed     Nancy McCormack, Others Stableford 

19-Mar Thu   MWM    

20-Mar Fri    

21-Mar Sat Interclub, Men & Women, at Te Marua 
Porirua Club x 6 carts 

Limited Access before 11:30am 

Div 7 MAT @ Te Marua 

22-Mar Sun Matchplay R1 Draw finalised Golfer of the Year R3   

23-Mar Mon Matchplay R1 Draw published    

24-Mar Tue   MWM   

25-Mar Wed     Nancy McCormack, Others Stableford 

26-Mar Thu Evergreens LIMITED ACCESS LIMITED ACCESS 

27-Mar Fri     

28-Mar Sat Interclub, Men & Women, at Te Marua Div 4, Div 10 MAT @ Te Marua 

29-Mar Sun Matchplay R1 (scheduled) Matchplay R1 (Scheduled) Matchplay R1 (Scheduled) 

30-Mar Mon    

31-Mar Tue   MWM   

 



 

Te Marua Golf Club – Programme of Events 2026 as at 13/2/2026 

Date Day General  Men - Details  Women – Details 

1-Apr Wed     LGU Net, Putts, HP Stableford Home Links 

2-Apr Thu  MWM Jefferies Shield R1   

3-Apr Fri Good Friday     Clubrooms Open over Easter Weekend 

4-Apr Sat Easter Saturday   

5-Apr Sun Easter Sunday   

6-Apr Mon Easter Monday   

7-Apr Tue   MWM – hosting  Manor Park   

8-Apr Wed    Summer Trays others S/F 

9-Apr Thu   MW Men Jefferies Shield R2   

10-Apr Fri    

11-Apr Sat  
Quinns Post – 5 carts – 20 players 

   

12-Apr Sun Halberg  Last day for Matchplay Champs R1 Confirmed  - Fay Jones Trophy 

13-Apr Mon Matchplay QF Draw published     

14-Apr Tue   MWM – hosting Waikanae Jefferies Shield 

Rd3 

 

15-Apr Wed      

16-Apr Thu   MWM    

17-Apr Fri Advance Electrical  Ambrose LIMITED ACCESS LIMITED ACCESS 

18-Apr Sat Interclub, Men at Te Marua Div 7, Div 10 MAT @ Miramar 

19-Apr Sun Matchplay R2 (scheduled) Matchplay R2 (scheduled) LGU Net, Putts, H/P Stableford Home Links 

Eclectics, 

4-Seasons Championship R2 (Autumn Cup) 
Matchplay R2 (Scheduled) 

20-Apr Mon     

21-Apr Tue  MWM – hosting Carterton   

22-Apr Wed     Par 

23-Apr Thu  MWM   

24-Apr Fri     Clubrooms Open 

25-Apr Sat Anzac Day Anzac Day Anzac Day 

 

26-Apr Sun     

27-Apr Mon Anzac Day ( observed Day) Anzac Day Holiday Anzac Day Holiday  
 

28-Apr Tue  MWM Jefferies Shield Semi Final  

29-Apr Wed   Stroud Trophy 

30-Apr Thu Evergreens @ Waikanae MWM Jefferies Shield Final  

 



 

 

Te Marua Golf Club – Programme of Events 2026 as at 13/2/2026 

Date Day General  Men’s Events  Women’s Events 

1-May Fri    

2-May Sat   MAT @ RWGC 

3-May Sun   Last day for Matchplay Champs R2 LGU Net, Putts, H/P Stableford  Eclectics. 

Last day for Matchplay Champs R2 

4-May Mon Matchplay Semi-Final Draw published    

5-May Tue   MWM   

6-May Wed     LGU Net, Putts, HP S/F 

7-May Thu   MWM   

8-May Fri       

9-May Sat Interclub, Men at Te Marua Div 4, Div 7  

10-May Sun  Matchplay Semi-Final (Scheduled)  Matchplay Semi-Final (Scheduled) 

11-May Mon Mini Coring   

12-May Tue   MWM – visiting Carterton   

13-May Wed     Stableford 

14-May Thu   MWM    

15-May Fri       

16-May Sat Interclub, Men at Te Marua Div 10   

17-May Sun   Golfer of the Year R4. 
Last day for Matchplay Champs Semi-Finals.  

Last day for Matchplay Champs Semi-Finals 

18-May Mon Matchplay Final Draw published    

19-May Tue   MWM    

20-May Wed     Stableford 

21-May Thu    

22-May Fri       

23-May Sat Interclub, Men at Te Marua, R1 rescheduled 
 

 

Div 4, Div 10 
 

 

 

24-May Sun  Matchplay Champs FINALS – 36 Holes Matchplay Champs FINALS – 36 Holes 

25-May Mon     

26-May Tue   MWM    

27-May Wed     Grannies Day 

28-May Thu  MWM   

29-May Fri Ade Waddell Memorial – Registrations 

open, limited to 1st 16 pairs, Men and/or 

Women. 

  

30-May Sat King’s Birthday Weekend   

31-May Sun King’s Birthday Weekend  LGU Net, Putts H/P Stableford, Eclectics 



 

 

Te Marua Golf Club – Programme of Events 2026 as at 13/2/2026 

Date Day General  Men’s Events  Women’s Events 

1-Jun Mon King’s Birthday Weekend     

2-Jun Tue   MWM    

3-Jun Wed   LGU Net, Putts, HP Stableford 

4-Jun Thu   MWM    

5-Jun Fri       

6-Jun Sat Te Marua Interclub Tournament and Prize 

Giving – 2-tee Start. LIMITED ACCESS 

All Interclub Players Tournament  

Course OPEN to ALL  from 1:00pm 

All Interclub Players Tournament  

Course OPEN to ALL  from 1:00pm  

7-Jun Sun  Reserve Day – Matchplay Champs FINALS 

(36 Holes) 

Reserve Day – Matchplay Champs FINALS 

(36 holes) 

8-Jun Mon GW 9 Hole Championship – 48 players 
12.30pm top nine shotgun start 

LIMITED ACCESS LIMITED ACCESS 

9-Jun Tue   MWM    

10-Jun Wed     Captain’s Choice 

11-Jun Thu   MWM    

12-Jun Fri       

13-Jun Sat     

14-Jun Sun   Golfer of the Year R5  4-Seasons Championship R3  (Winter Cup) 

15-Jun Mon       

16-Jun Tue   MWM    

17-Jun Wed     Veterans' Trophy Stableford 

18-Jun Thu Ade Waddell Memorial R1 draw published. 
Last day for R1 Matches is 14-Jul     

MWM   

19-Jun Fri       

20-Jun Sat Backyard Boozers Group – 30 players     

21-Jun Sun       

22-Jun Mon       

23-Jun Tue   MWM    

24-Jun Wed      Stableford Purple Tees 

25-Jun Thu Evergreens @ Kapiti  MWM  

26-Jun Fri   Clubrooms Open 

27-Jun Sat    

28-Jun Sun  Pope Cup (0 – 14) / Hastwell Cup (15 – 36)  

29-Jun Mon    

30-Jun Tue  MWM  



 

 

 

Te Marua Golf Club – Programme of Events 2026 as at 13/2/2026 

Date Day General  Men’s Events  Women’s Events 

1-Jul Wed     LGU Net, Putts, HP Stableford 

2-Jul Thu   MWM    

3-Jul Fri       

4-Jul Sat       

5-Jul Sun   Golfer of the Year R6. 

Reserve Day – Pope Cup / Hastwell Cup 

LGU, Net Putts H Stableford 

6-Jul Mon      

7-Jul Tue   MWM    

8-Jul Wed     Hidden Partners 

9-Jul Thu   MWM    

10-Jul Fri Matariki Holiday Matariki Holiday Matariki Holiday 

11-Jul Sat       

12-Jul Sun Ade Waddell – Last day for R1 Matches      

13-Jul Mon Wellington Men’s Vets LIMITED ACCESS LIMITED ACCESS 

14-Jul Tue   MWM    

15-Jul Wed     Nassau Stableford 

16-Jul Thu Ade Waddell – R2 draw published. Last day 

for R2 matches is 11-Aug  

MWM    

17-Jul Fri       

18-Jul Sat       

19-Jul Sun  Austad Cup R1 of 2  

20-Jul Mon     

21-Jul Tue   MWM    

22-Jul Wed   PURPLE Tees, Stableford 

23-Jul Thu  MWM  

24-Jul Fri     

25-Jul Sat   Invicta Trophy R1 of 2   

26-Jul Sun   Austad Cup R2 of 2   

27-Jul Mon     

28-Jul Tue  MWM   

29-Jul Wed   Matchplay Champs, Others S/F  

30-Jul Thu  MWM  

31-Jul Fri    



 

 

 

Date Day General  Men’s Events  Women’s Events 

1-Aug Sat  Invicta Trophy R2 of 2   

2-Aug Sun  Golfer of the Year R7 LGU Net, Putts  Stableford  Eclectics 

3-Aug Mon    

4-Aug Tue   MWM    

5-Aug Wed     LGU,Net,Putts HP Stableford 

6-Aug Thu   MWM    

7-Aug Fri       

8-Aug Sat  Reserve Day - Invicta Trophy    

9-Aug Sun  Ade Waddell – Last day for R2 matches.  

10-Aug Mon      

11-Aug Tue  MWM    

12-Aug Wed     Club  Matchplay Champs, Others Stableford 

13-Aug Thu Ade Waddell – Semi-Final Draw published. 
Last Day for Semi-Final matches is 30 Aug. 

MWM    

14-Aug Fri      

15-Aug Sat    

16-Aug Sun     

17-Aug Mon    

18-Aug Tue   MWM   

19-Aug Wed     Club  Matchplay Champs, Others Stableford 

20-Aug Thu   MWM Matchplay Champs R1   

21-Aug Fri       

22-Aug Sat       

23-Aug Sun   Golfer of the Year R8.   

24-Aug Mon      

25-Aug Tue   MWM Matchplay Champs R2   

26-Aug Wed     Reserve Day Club Matchplay Champs, 

Others Stableford 

27-Aug Thu   MWM Matchplay Champs R3   

28-Aug Fri     

29-Aug Sat     

30-Aug Sun  Ade Waddell – Last day for Semi-Final 

Matches 

 

31-Aug Mon    

     

     

     



 

Te Marua Golf Club – Programme of Events 2026 as at 13/2/2026 

Date Day General  Men’s Events  Women’s Events 

1-Sep Mon      

1-Sep Tue   MWM Matchplay Champs Semi Finals    

2-Sep Wed     LGU Net, Putts, Eclectics 

3-Sep Thu 
Ade Waddell – FINAL draw published 
FINAL match scheduled for 13-Sep 

MWM Matchplay Champs FINAL   

4-Sep Fri    

5-Sep Sat       

6-Sep Sun   Club Matchplay Champs R1 

7-Sep Mon      

8-Sep Tue  MWM   

9-Sep Wed     
Club Matchplay Champs FINALS, Others 
Stableford 

10-Sep Thu   MWM   

11-Sep Fri    

12-Sep Sat    

13-Sep Sun Ade Waddell FINAL Ade Waddell FINAL  

14-Sep Mon     

15-Sep Tue  MWM     

16-Sep Wed     
Reserve Day - Club Matchplay Champs 
FINALS, Others Stableford 

17-Sep Thu   MWM     

18-Sep Fri Wellington Electrical Tournament LIMITED ACCESS   LIMITED ACCESS 

19-Sep Sat 
Left-Handers Tournament  -11:15am  and 

1:15pm (2-Tee Start) 
LIMITED ACCESS before 2:00pm LIMITED ACCESS before 2:00pm 

20-Sep Sun Ade Waddell FINAL – Reserve Day Golfer of the Year R9    

21-Sep Mon 

CORING OF GREENS 
MID-Sep to MID-Oct, LIMITED COURSE 
ACCESS - No group bookings until 12th 
Oct.  

CORING OF GREENS CORING OF GREENS 

22-Sep Tue   MWM    

23-Sep Wed     Tommy Stroud 4BBB Net 

24-Sep Thu  Evergreens @ Trentham MWM   

25-Sep Fri       

26-Sep Sat    

27-Sep Sun Daylight Saving Time Starts Daylight Saving Time Starts 
Daylight Saving Time Starts  

 

28-Sep Mon 

CORING OF GREENS 
MID-Sep to MID-Oct, LIMITED COURSE 
ACCESS - No group bookings until 13 
Oct.  

CORING OF GREENS CORING OF GREENS 

29-Sep Tue  MWM  

30-Sep Wed   LGU Net, Putts, Eclectics 

 

 



 

Te Marua Golf Club – Programme of Events 2026 as at 13/2/2026 

Date Day General  Men’s Events  Women’s Events 

1-Oct Thu    MWM   

2-Oct Fri       

3-Oct Sat       

4-Oct Sun     LGU Net, Putts, Eclectics 

5-Oct Mon      

6-Oct Tue   MWM   

7-Oct Wed     PURPLE Tees, Stableford 

8-Oct Thu   MWM Ambrose Evergreens @ Wainui   

9-Oct Fri       

10-Oct Sat 
Wedding at 2:00pm - 3 carts required. 
#1 Blue/White Tees CLOSED, Yellow 

Open. 

    

11-Oct Sun      

12-Oct Mon      

13-Oct Tue   MWM   

14-Oct Wed     Stableford 

15-Oct Thu   MWM    

16-Oct Fri 
Fletcher Rose Bowl Charity Day – TBC 

Possible LIMITED ACCESS 

Possible LIMITED ACCESS  Possible LIMITED ACCESS  

17-Oct Sat    

18-Oct Sun   4-Seasons Championship R4 (Spring Cup) 

19-Oct Mon    

20-Oct Tue   MWM    

21-Oct Wed     Shootout Final 

22-Oct Thu   MWM     

23-Oct Fri       

24-Oct Sat Labour Day Weekend    Dorothy Palmer Trophy (best 2 rounds) 

25-Oct Sun Labour Day Weekend    Dorothy Palmer Trophy (best 2 rounds) 

26-Oct Mon Labour Day Holiday    Dorothy Palmer Trophy (best 2 rounds) 

27-Oct Tue   MWM    

28-Oct Wed   Shootout Reserve 

29-Oct Thu Evergreens @ Ohariu Valley – Semi-finals MWM  

30-Oct Fri 
Fletcher Rose Bowl Charity Day – TBC 

Possible LIMITED ACCESS 

Possible LIMITED ACCESS  Possible LIMITED ACCESS  

31-Oct Sat POSSIBLE LIMITED ACCESS Weekend Shootout FINAL – To Be Confirmed  

 



 

 

Te Marua Golf Club – Programme of Events 2026 as at 13/2/2026 

Date Day General  Men - Details  Women – Details 

1-Nov Sun    Golfer of the Year R10   

2-Nov Mon Golfer of the Year Finalists published      

3-Nov Tue   MWM     

4-Nov Wed     LGU,Net,Putts 

5-Nov Thu   MWM   

6-Nov Fri      

7-Nov Sat POSSIBLE LIMITED COURSE ACCESS Weekend Shootout Final – To Be Confirmed  

8-Nov Sun   Arthur Avis Trophy  Arthur Avis Trophy  

9-Nov Mon       

10-Nov Tue   MWM     

11-Nov Wed     Stableford 

12-Nov Thu   MWM    

13-Nov Fri    

14-Nov Sat POSSIBLE LIMITED COURSE ACCESS Reserve Day - Weekend Shootout FINAL   

15-Nov Sun   Golfer of the Year FINAL    

16-Nov Mon       

17-Nov Tue   MWM    

18-Nov Wed     Stableford Last day Eclectics, Gobbler 

19-Nov Thu   MWM    

20-Nov Fri    

21-Nov Sat Porirua Club 6 x carts, 28 players LIMITED ACCESS before 10:30am LIMITED ACCESS before 10:30am 

22-Nov Sun  Reserve Day – Golfer of the Year FINAL  

23-Nov Mon    

24-Nov Tue  MWM  

25-Nov Wed   Midweek Women’s AGM, Stableford 

26-Nov Thu Evergreens @ Manor Park Finals MWM   

27-Nov Fri ENZED Group Booking   

28-Nov Sat    

29-Nov Sun 
NZDF Tournament – Practice Day 12:10pm   4-Seasons Championship R5 (Christmas 

Cup). Last day for Eclectics. 

30-Nov Mon NZDF Tournament - Day 1 of 4   



 

Te Marua Golf Club – Programme of Events 2026 as at 13/2/2026 

Date Day General  Men’s Events Women’s Events 

1-Dec Tue NZDF Tournament - Day 2 of 4 MWM  

2-Dec Wed NZDF Tournament - Day 3 of 4  Midweek Women’s CLOSING DAY 

Marguerite Fitzgibbon Trophy S/F 

3-Dec Thu NZDF Tournament - Day 4 of 4 MWM  

4-Dec Fri Rimutaka Tavern Ambrose Tournament  LIMITED ACCESS LIMITED ACCESS 

5-Dec Sat    

6-Dec Sun Christmas Cheers  LIMITED ACCESS LIMITED ACCESS 

7-Dec Mon Wellington Women’s Vets 9 and 18 holes  LIMITED ACCESS 9.30 shotgun start  90-100 players 

8-Dec Tue 2026 Te Marua Golf Club AGM 2026 Te Marua Golf Club AGM 2026 Te Marua Golf Club AGM 

9-Dec Wed   $2 Disc Draw 9:30am 

10-Dec Thu  MWM AGM, Christmas Dinner 9:00am tee off  

11-Dec Fri    

12-Dec Sat    

13-Dec Sun CLUB CLOSING DAY 2026  Gething Trophy  Gething Trophy  

14-Dec Mon Wellington Men’s Vets – Tournament 

shared with Kapiti 

LIMITED ACCESS  

15-Dec Tue  MWM  

16-Dec Wed   $2 Disc Draw 9.30am 

17-Dec Thu  MWM  

18-Dec Fri    

19-Dec Sat    

20-Dec Sun    

21-Dec Mon    

22-Dec Tue    

23-Dec Wed   $2 Disc Draw 9.30am 

24-Dec Thu    

25-Dec Fri Christmas Day -Shop & Clubhouse Closed 

  

On-line Tee bookings   On-line Tee bookings   

26-Dec Sat Boxing Day – LIMITED ACCESS COURSE CLOSED from 11:00am  COURSE CLOSED from 11:00am 

27-Dec Sun 2026 MASTERS – LIMITED ACCESS 2026 Te Marua Masters Day 1 2026 Te Marua Masters Day 1 

28-Dec Mon 2026 MASTERS – LIMITED ACCESS 2026 Te Marua Masters Day 2 2026 Te Marua Masters Day 2 

29-Dec Tue 2026 MASTERS – LIMITED ACCESS 2026 Te Marua Masters Day 3 2026 Te Marua Masters Day 3 

30-Dec Wed 2026 MASTERS – LIMITED ACCESS 2026 Te Marua Masters Day 4 2026 Te Marua Masters Day 4 

31-Dec Thu Course Open to ALL Course Open to ALL Course Open to ALL 



 

 2027                      Te Marua Golf Club – Programme of Events JANUALRY 2027 as at 13/2/2026 

Date Day General  Men - Details  Women – Details 

1-Jan Fri New Year's Day 2027   

2-Jan Sat Day after New Year's Day   

3-Jan Sun    

4-Jan Mon    

5-Jan Tue  MWM book themselves  

6-Jan Wed    

7-Jan Thu  MWM book themselves  

8-Jan Fri    

9-Jan Sat    

10-Jan Sun CLUB OPENING DAY James Maher Trays   James Maher Trays   

11-Jan Mon    

12-Jan Tue  MWM Starts  

13-Jan Wed    

14-Jan Thu  MWM  

15-Jan Fri    

16-Jan Sat Interclub Draw Published Interclub Draw Published Interclub Draw Published 

17-Jan Sun    

18-Jan Mon    

19-Jan Tue  MWM  

20-Jan Wed    

21-Jan Thu  MWM  

22-Jan Fri    

23-Jan Sat Wellington Anniversary Weekend    1st Day for 2027 Weekend Shootout cards   

24-Jan Sun Wellington Anniversary Weekend      

25-Jan Mon Wellington Anniversary Weekend      

26-Jan Tue  MWM  

27-Jan Wed    

28-Jan Thu  MWM Opening Day 

29-Jan Fri    

30-Jan Sat Interclub, Men & Women LIMITED ACCESS LIMITED ACCESS 

 


